Lapeer County Intermediate Schg

July 2023

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Special Education Program
2023-24 School Calendar

CALENDAR LEGEND

-

Calendar Highlights

Student Non-Attendance

School Break

12

13|14

19

20 | 21

26

27 | 28

August 2023

Mo

Tu

We

Th | Fr

1

2

3|4

8

9

10 | 11

14

15

16

17 1 18

21

22

23

24 | 25

28

29

30

31

Septembe

r 2023

Mo

Tu

We

Th | Fr

11

12

13

141 15

18

19

20

21|22

25

26

27

28 | 29

October 2023

Mo

Tu

Th | Fr

2

3

%

5|6

9

10

11

12113

16

17

18

19| 20

23

24

25

30

31

o

Nove

mber 2023

Mo

Tu

We

Th | Fr

13

14

15

16 | 17

20

21

22

23|24

27

28

29

30

December 2023

Mo

Tu

We

Th | Fr

11

12

13

14|15

18

19

20

21|22

25

26

27

28 | 29

July 3-7 |No School January 2024
July 10 |First Day of School Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr
July 24-31 |No School 1123 (4]5
August 1-4 |No School 8|19 (101112
August 21-22 | Staff Orientation/PD 15|16 |17 | 18 | 19
August 21-25 |No School 2212324 (25|26
September 1-4 |No School 29|30 | 31
October 4 | Pupil Count Day
October 9-13 |No School
October 27 |End of 1st Trimester February 2024
November 10 |Staff PD/Aides early release Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr
November 20-24 |No School 112
December 20-29 |No School 5167 ]8]9
January 1-2 | No School 12 | 13 m 15| 16
January 12 |No School 192021 (22|23
January 15 | Staff PD/No Students/No Aides 26|27 (28|29
February 14 |Pupil Count Day
February 16 |Staff PD/No Students/No Aides
February 19-23 |No School March 2024
March 1 |End of 2nd Trimester Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr
March 25-29 |No School H
April 1-5 |No School 4 156 |78
Arpil 26-29 |No School 1111213 |14 |15
May 27-31 |No School 18119120 21|22
June 21 |End of 3rd Trimester 25126 (27 |28 | 29
Last Day of School
April 2024
* May 30-31 are non-scheduled days of student Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr
instruction that may be scheduled if make up days 11213145
required in order to meet State required days of g8l 910111112
instruction. 15116 17 118 [ 19
22|23 |24 |25 26
School Schedule 29 | 30
Special Education Staff
7:30am - 2:45pm May 2024
Special Education Students Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr
8:00am - 2:20pm 11213
6781|9110
Phone: (810) 664-1124 13|14 |15 |16 | 17
Fax: (810) 724-7600 20(21(22 23|24
www.lapeerisd.org 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
June 2024
Teachers Aides Students Mo | Tu |We | Th | Fr
187 185 182
3145 |67
101112 |13 |14
17 [ 18] 19 [ 20 |EEN
Board Approval 1/18/23 24 | 25|26 | 27 | 28



http://www.calendarpedia.com/

