

Special Education Program 2023-24 School Calendar

CALENDAR LEGEND						
Calendar Highlights						
Student Non-Attendance						
School Break						

January 2024

February 2024 Tu We

Th Fr

Th |

Tu We

Мо

Мо

	July 2023							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

August 2023									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

September 2023								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

October 2023 Mo Tu We Th

 Fr

	November 2023								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30					

December 2023								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

July 3-7	No School
July 10	First Day of School
July 24-31	No School
August 1-4	No School
August 21-22	Staff Orientation/PD
August 21-25	No School
September 1-4	No School
October 4	Pupil Count Day
October 9-13	No School
October 27	End of 1st Trimester
November 10	Staff PD/Aides early release
November 20-24	No School
December 20-29	No School
January 1-2	No School
January 12	No School
January 15	Staff PD/No Students/No Aides
February 14	Pupil Count Day
February 16	Staff PD/No Students/No Aides
February 19-23	No School
March 1	End of 2nd Trimester
March 25-29	No School
April 1-5	No School
Arpil 26-29	No School
May 27-31	No School
June 21	End of 3rd Trimester
	I .

March 2024								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

* May 30-31 are non-scheduled days of student instruction that may be scheduled if make up days required in order to meet State required days of instruction.

Board Approval 1/18/23

School Schedule

Last Day of School

Special Education Staff 7:30am - 2:45pm **Special Education Students** 8:00am - 2:20pm

Phone: (810) 664-1124 Fax: (810) 724-7600 www.lapeerisd.org

Teachers	Aides	Students
187	185	182

I	June 2024								
l	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
							1		
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
	30								

April 2024									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

May 2024						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	